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Anno: 2012
Label: Bakerteam Records
Genere: Heavy Metal/Alternative

Tracklist:

01. Manimal

02. The hangman
03. Blind dog
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04.
05.
06.
07.
. World underground

. Nevermore

. Victim of downturn

. Wrong (Depeche Mode cover)

Slayer to the system
Fairytopia

Party right

Brand new Jesus
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